2010 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC

July 17 & 18, 2010

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 3

Practice - SUN

Practice started at 8:59:58

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km
18/07/2010 09:00 AM-

......
nw

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:35.659 +2.013 9:12:07.250
(82) Doug Yip 8 1:36.539 +2.893 9:13:43.789
1 1:40.841 +22.110 9:06:38.377
2 1:22.037 +3.306 9:08:00.414 (777) Bob Stortz
3 1:18.731 9:09:19.145 1 1:46.557 +12.819 9:04:55.985
4 1:19.357 +0.626 9:10:38.502 2 1:33.738 9:06:29.723
5 1:20.352 +1.621 9:11:58.854 3 1:51.080 +17.342 9:08:20.803
(23) Tom Cantrell
1 2:05.071 +46.224 9:06:39.395
2 1:21.801 +2.954 9:08:01.196
3 1:19.003 +0.156 9:09:20.199
4 1:18.847 9:10:39.046
5 1:20.288 +1.441 9:11:59.334
(31) Alan McColl
1 1:55.483 +35.452 9:02:29.087
2 1:22.530 +2.499 9:03:51.617
3 1:20.534 +0.503 9:05:12.151
4 1:22.252 +2.221 9:06:34.403
5 1:21.991 +1.960 9:07:56.394
6 1:20.197 +0.166 9:09:16.591
7 1:20.031 9:10:36.622
8 1:20.422 +0.391 9:11:57.044
9 1:20.230 +0.199 9:13:17.274
(83) Walt Carrel
1 1:58.525 +33.873 9:02:28.835
2 1:31.295 +6.643 9:04:00.130
3 1:26.123 +1.471 9:05:26.253
4 1:24.652 9:06:50.905
5 1:27.337 +2.685 9:08:18.242
6 1:25.490 +0.838 9:09:43.732
7 1:26.555 +1.903 9:11:10.287
(69) Roger Flescher
1 1:44.340 +19.420 9:02:07.355
2 1:24.920 9:03:32.275
(94) Gerry Loeffler
1 1:40.175 +15.020 9:06:40.966
2 1:27.473 +2.318 9:08:08.439
3 1:25.155 9:09:33.594
(95) Laurie Lyford
1 1:44.44] +19.268 9:02:09.326
2 1:25.173 9:03:34.499
(32) Ron Dempsey
1 1:55.138 +22.399 9:02:31.375
2 1:35.524 +2.785 9:04:06.899
3 1:32.739 9:05:39.638
4 1:33.056 +0.317 9:07:12.694
(77) Anthony Strelzow
1 2:00.088 +26.442 9:02:28.014
2 1:39.137 +5.491 9:04:07.151
3 1:38.485 +4.839 9:05:45.636
4 1:36.723 +3.077 9:07:22.359
5 1:35.586 +1.940 9:08:57.945
6 1:33.646 9:10:31.591
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Marc Ramsay Orbits

Race Director
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